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Biologa Danell GmbH • Hauptstraße 27 • 72336 Balingen • +49 7433 955 7172 • info@biologadanell.com • www.biologadanell.com

Building Biology Products 
and services
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biool ga
New Antiwave - Size/Dimensions

Women - Tank-Shirts

1

8

2

3

4

5

6

7

No. Dimensions (in cm)  S
36/38

M
40/42

 L
44/46

XL
48/50 Tol ±

1. Bust 41 44 49 52 3%
2. Total length 57 61 63 66 3%
3. Waist 37 40 46 49 3%
4. Seam bottom 41 46 51 54 3%
5. Neckline front 15 15 15 15 3%
6. Armholes 21 21 21 21 3%
7. Strap width 7 7 7 7 3%
8. Neckline back 11 11 11 11 3%


